Wine Tist

SPARKLING T A
Moet & Chandon, French £84.95 - -

Crisp and clean, this classic Champagne shows citrus aromas and hints of
biscuit flavours. An excellent aperitif.

Prosecco, Santa Loretta / Di Maria, Italian ~ £25.95 - -
Light, dry and refreshing sparkling white wine. The Prosecco is a fully sparkling
spumante style wine, which is from Northern Italy and has a light and
refreshing taste.

Rose, Freixenet, Italian £29.95 - -
Freixenet Italian Rosé is a delicate blend of superior quality Glera and Pinot Noir
grapes, carefully selected from the finest Italian vineyards. Light and effervescent,
with notes of red berries and underlying hints of white flowers and apples.

R E D Bottle Large Regular
750ml 250ml 175ml
Chateauneuf-du-Pap, £67.95 - -

Chemin des Papes. French
Deep garnet red colours and offers a bouquet of small red berries and spices.

Chainti Classico, Definition. Italian £36.95 - -
Chianti Classico, chosen for its typical rustic flavours. Discover deep black
cherry, raspberry and Italian herbs.

Merlot, Las Montanas. Chilean £2495 £8.50 £7.25
Soft fruit driven wine, offering wild berry and damson flavours with a hint of
cinnamon spice.

Shiraz Cinsault, Post Tree. South African £25.95 - -
Glistening ruby red with a velvet sheen of mellow fruit, this exciting blend of
shiraz and cinsault introduces an array of ripe berries and follows through onto
a juicy, well structured palate with a smooth finish.

Hardys, Australian £18.95 £7.50 £6.50
(House Wine)

A lovely balanced wine with flavours of blackberry and dark cherry fruits.
Complimented by a hint of spicy oak.




W H ’ T E Bottle Large Regular
750ml 250ml 175ml
Sancerra, Domaine Roger Neveu. French ~ £42.95 - -

Aromas of ripe rhubarb and gooseberry leap from the pale lemon coloured
glass, along with hints of lime and flint. Mineral texture, high acidity, vibrant
green fruits and a long, lingering finish.

Pinot Grigio, Roberts & Reeves. Italian £2595 £8.75 £7.50

Open, pour and explore this classic Italian Pinot Grigio. Crisp and refreshing
with apple and hazelnut flavours and just a hint of spice.

Sauvignon Blanc, Las Montanas. Chilean £24.95 - -

Fruity and refreshing with floral, citrus and green apple flavours with a hint of
ripe tropical fruit.

Chenin Blanc, Post Tree. South African £25.95 - -
We love this uncomplicated chenin with its abundance of tropical fruits
displaying gooseberries and guava from the outset. The finish offers a crisp
acidity which provides a compensatory freshness.

Hardys, Australian £18.95 £7.50 £6.50
(House Wine)

A lively chardonnay full of rich melon and peach flavours with a crisp finish.

R Q S E Bottle Large Regular
750ml 250ml 175ml
Zinfandel Rose, Highbridge, California USA  £25.95 £8.75 £7.50

Characterised by delicious, ripe red fruits like raspberry, cherry and strawberries.
With refreshing acidity and balanced sweetness.

Hardys, Australian £18.95 £7.50 £6.50
(House Wine)

Bright strawberry and rose character highlight this refreshing crimson wine. Light
and soft, with sweet fruit flavours.




BEERS

DRAUGHT

Kingfisher (4.8% ABV) Pint £5.95
BOTTLED
Cobra (4.5% ABV) 660ml £6.95

Kingfisher [N[a 0% ABV)

Cobra King (5.2% ABV)

Budweiser (4.5% ABV)

Peacock Apple Cider[N[aW(4.8% ABv)
Bishops Finger (5.4% ABV)

MINERALS

Coke Regular £2.95
Diet Coke Regular £2.75
Lemonade Regular £2.75
Soda Water 200ml £2.75
Tonic Water 200ml £2.75
Slimline Tonic 200ml £2.75
Still Water 330ml £2.75
Sparkling Water 330ml £2.75
Any mineral with Lime Regular £2.95
-RUIT JUICES

Orange Juice Regular £3.55
Pineapple Juice Regular £3.55

J20 275ml £3.85

Half Pint £3.55

330ml £3.95
330ml £3.95
750ml £12.95
330ml £3.95
500ml £4.95
500ml £5.75

Large £4.55
Large £4.25
Large £4.25

Large £4.35

Large £4.65
Large £4.65



APERITIES

Port
Pimms
Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

SPIRITS

Jameson

Smirnoff No. 21 Vodka
Smirnoff Raspberry Vodka
Gordon’s Dry Gin
Gordon'’s Pink Gin

Malibu

Archers

Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Bacardi White Rum
Bacardi Spiced Rum
Southern Comfort

Brandy (Martell V.S)

Remy Martin V.S.O.P

Jack Daniels

Glenfiddich 12

LIQUEURS

Cointreau
Drambuie
Tia Maria
Baileys

Sambucca

Amaretto

Apertif, Spirit or Liqueur with any mineral

25ml

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

25ml
£4.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

25ml

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£6.50

50ml

£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75

50ml
£6.75

£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25

50ml

£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75

£7.95



