

SPARKLING

Regular 175ml Large 250ml 750ml

Moet & Chandon, French

£84.95

Crisp and clean, this classic Champagne shows citrus aromas and hints of biscuit flavours. An excellent aperitif.

Prosecco, Santa Loretta / Di Maria, Italian £25.95 Light, dry and refreshing sparkling white wine. The Prosecco is a fully sparkling spumante style wine, which is from Northern Italy and has a light and refreshing taste.

Rose, Freixenet, Italian

£29.95

Freixenet Italian Rosé is a delicate blend of superior quality Glera and Pinot Noir grapes, carefully selected from the finest Italian vineyards. Light and effervescent, with notes of red berries and underlying hints of white flowers and apples.

Bottle 750ml

Large 250ml Regular 175ml

Chateauneuf-du-Pap,

£67.95

Chemin des Papes, French

Deep garnet red colours and offers a bouquet of small red berries and spices.

Chainti Classico, Definition. Italian

£36.95

Chianti Classico, chosen for its typical rustic flavours. Discover deep black cherry, raspberry and Italian herbs.

Merlot, Las Montanas. Chilean

£24.95 £8.50

£7.25

Soft fruit driven wine, offering wild berry and damson flavours with a hint of cinnamon spice.

Shiraz Cinsault, Post Tree. South African £25.95

Glistening ruby red with a velvet sheen of mellow fruit, this exciting blend of shiraz and cinsault introduces an array of ripe berries and follows through onto a juicy, well structured palate with a smooth finish.

Hardys, Australian (House Wine)

£18.95 £7.50 £6.50

A lovely balanced wine with flavours of blackberry and dark cherry fruits.



WHITE

Bottle Large Regular 750ml 250ml 175ml

Sancerra, Domaine Roger Neveu. French £42.95

Aromas of ripe rhubarb and gooseberry leap from the pale lemon coloured glass, along with hints of lime and flint. Mineral texture, high acidity, vibrant green fruits and a long, lingering finish.

£8.75 £7.50 **Pinot Grigio,** Roberts & Reeves. Italian £25.95

Open, pour and explore this classic Italian Pinot Grigio. Crisp and refreshing with apple and hazelnut flavours and just a hint of spice.

Sauvignon Blanc, Las Montanas. Chilean £24.95

Fruity and refreshing with floral, citrus and green apple flavours with a hint of ripe tropical fruit.

Chenin Blanc, Post Tree. South African £25.95 We love this uncomplicated chenin with its abundance of tropical fruits

displaying gooseberries and guava from the outset. The finish offers a crisp acidity which provides a compensatory freshness.

Hardys, Australian (House Wine)

£7.50 £6.50 £18.95

A lively chardonnay full of rich melon and peach flavours with a crisp finish.

ROSE

Regular 175ml Bottle Large 250ml 750ml

Zinfandel Rose, Highbridge, California USA £25.95 £8.75 £7.50

Characterised by delicious, ripe red fruits like raspberry, cherry and strawberries. With refreshing acidity and balanced sweetness.

Hardys, Australian (House Wine)

£18.95 £7.50 £6.50

Bright strawberry and rose character highlight this refreshing crimson wine. Light and soft, with sweet fruit flavours.



BEERS

DRAUGHT

Kingfisher (4.8% ABV)	Pint £5.95	Half Pint £3.55
BOTTLED		
Cobra (4.5% ABV)	660ml £6.95	330ml £3.95
Kingfisher NEW (0% ABV)		330ml £3.95
Cobra King (5.2% ABV)		750ml £12.95
Budweiser (4.5% ABV)		330ml £3.95
Peacock Apple Cider NEW (4.89	% ABV)	500ml £4.95

500ml £5.75

MINERALS

Bishops Finger (5.4% ABV)

Coke	Regular £2.95	Large £4.55
Diet Coke	Regular £2.75	Large £4.25
Lemonade	Regular £2.75	Large £4.25
Soda Water	200ml £2.75	
Tonic Water	200ml £2.75	
Slimline Tonic	200ml £2.75	
Still Water	330ml £2.75	
Sparkling Water	330ml £2.75	
Any mineral with Lime	Regular £2.95	Large £4.35

FRUIT JUICES

Orange Juice	Regular £3.55	Large £4.65
Pineapple Juice	Regular £3.55	Large £4.65
J20	275ml £3.85	



APERITIFS	25ml	50ml
Port	£4.95	£6.75
Pimms	£4.95	£6.75
Martini Bianco	£4.95	£6.75
Martini Rosso	£4.95	£6.75
CDIDITC		
SPIRITS	25ml	50ml
Jameson	£4.95	£6.75
Smirnoff No. 21 Vodka	£4.95	£6.75
Smirnoff Raspberry Vodka NEW	£4.95	£6.75
Gordon's Dry Gin	£4.95	£6.75
Gordon's Pink Gin	£4.95	£6.75
Malibu	£4.95	£6.75
Archers	£4.95	£6.75
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	£4.95	£6.75
Bacardi White Rum	£4.95	£6.75
Bacardi Spiced Rum	£4.95	£6.75
Southern Comfort	£4.95	£6.75
Brandy (Martell V.S)	£5.50	£7.25
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	£5.50	£7.25
Jack Daniels	£5.50	£7.25
Glenfiddich 12	£5.50	£7.25
LIQUEURS	25ml	50ml
Cointreau	£4.95	£6.75
Drambuie	£4.95	£6.75
Tia Maria	£4.95	£6.75
Baileys	£4.95	£6.75
Sambucca	£4.95	£6.75
Amaretto	£4.95	£6.75
Apertif, Spirit or Liqueur with any mineral	£6.50	£7.95

